
Meeting Dates for 2020 -2021
Second Thursday of  the Month. Located at the Zem Zem Club

on West 38 Street in the Back Ballroom, Unless Noted Otherwise

June 11, 2020 - Thursday

July, 2020 - Thursday

August, 2020 - Thursday

September 3, 2020 - Thursday

September 10, 2020 - Thursday

October 8, 2020 - Thursday

November 12, 2020 - Thursday

December 2, 2020 - Wednesday

Januray 14, 2021 - Thursday

February 11, 2021 - Thursday

March 11, 2021 - Thursday

April 8, 2021 - Thursday

May 13, 2021 - Thursday

June 10, 2021 - Thursday

Cancelled Due To Covid

No Meeting

No Meeting

“We Don’t Have To Go Back To School” Picnic.
(Catered to celebrate our 10 year picnic
anniversary.): Glenwood Picnic area by the
Erie Zoo

A Shot of J & B - Judy Schaffer & Bill Neugebauer:
The Zem Zem Club 

Zem Zem Club: From 11:15 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Zem Zem Club: From 11 to noon, eat at noon

Our Christmas Party Evening: The Zem Zem Club

Zem Zem Club: From 11:15 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Zem Zem Club: From 11:15 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Zem Zem Club: From 11:15 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Zem Zem Club: From 11:15 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Zem Zem Club: From 11:15 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Zem Zem Club: From 11:15 a.m. to 2 p.m.

These are the dates for the next year for PASR. If  there are any changes, you will be
sure to know about them.

From 11:15 a.m. to 2 p.m.

From 11 a.m. to 2 p.m.


